Webster Communications
PO Box 1805 Prineville Or. 97754 PH#1(541)419-0328

To:

Salesperson
Greg Webster

Qty

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
2.00

Quotation prepared by:

John Day 9-1-1

450 E. Main St.

John Day, Or.97845

Attn: Valerie Maynard
maynardv@grantcounty-or.qov

Job Payment Terms

Quote

9/19/2018
Invoice #:
Customer ID:

Expiration Date:

Move and install 20% down- 80% upon complete

Est. time for standard cutover,may change with planning.
Move 911 Dispatch Radio equipment. (labor only)
Reinstall same equipment in new 911 center.

Misc install equipment/hardware

BACKUP CONSOLE SETUP-

SET-UP SINGLE POSITION RADIO POSITION AT EXSISTING 911 .
Misc install equipment/hardware

Per-Deim

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:
(Describe any conditions pertaining to these prices and any additional terms of the agreement.
You may want to include contingencies that will affect the quotation.)

To accept this quotation, sign here and return:

Thank you for your business!

Unit Price

4,950.00

350.00

1,800.00

200.00
150.00

Subtotal
Sales Tax

Total

[Street Address], [City, ST ZIP Code] [Phone] [Fax] [E-mail]

JD091918
JD911
30 Days

Start date

est

Line Total

4,950.00

350.00

1,800.00

200.00
300.00

$ 7,600.00

$ 7,600.00
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